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3 14.8 12.9 124.4 100.0 28.8 -1.6
4 15.9 13.0 133.6 100.8 30.3 -1.5
5 14.2 12.4 119.3 96.1 25.6 0.8
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5 1.44 1.40 1.49
6 1.45 1.42 1.50
7 1.47 1.43 1.51
8 1.49 1.43 1.52
9 1.52 1.43 1.53
10 1.50 1.45 1.55
11 1.50 1.47 1.56
12 1.52 1.49 1.59
300 10 1.55 1.49 1.59
2 1.54 1.48 1.58
3 1.54 1.47 1.59
4 1.54 1.49 1.59
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250 51 7,117 -10.5 -13.0 -10.5 -39.3 -23.4 -27.4
26 37 13,331 -35.1 -5.4 -10.4 87.3 -10.0 -32.6
27 35 4,468 -5.4 0.0 -9.4 -66.5 -16.8 12.7
28 40 5,300 14.3 -14.9 -4.1 18.6 13.1 -5.0
29 33 6,983 -17.5 -9.6 -0.5 31.8 -21.8 57.9
290 20 2 4 110 200 0.0 -13.6 -7.5 -67.2 -31.1 -15.9
3 1 5 600 800 -16.7 -10.8 -3.0 -22.3 -16.6 -11.8
4 3 8 542 1,342 -20.0 -15.3 -2.8 11.1 -11.6 -9.6
5 2 10 165 1,507 -28.6 -10.0 1.5 15.6 -1.9 -9.3
6 2 12 3,530 5,037 -42.9 -12.3 -0.1 63.6 -11.5 178.5
7 2 14 120 5,157 -46.2 -15.5 -0.1 54.7 -16.6 152.8
8 3 17 85 5,242 -41.4 -15.9 -1.6 47.2 -33.2 131.1
9 2 19 34 5,276 -40.6 -19.9 -1.0 27.5 -32.2 123.9
10 8 27 780 6,056 -22.9 -11.9 -0.2 42.2 -29.6 111.6
11 2 29 116 6,172 -27.5 -13.3 -0.4 16.5 -29.5 51.0
12 4 33 811 6,983 -17.5 -9.6 -0.5 31.8 -21.8 57.9
300 10 4 4 213 213 100.0 -8.0 5.0 136.7 -50.2 -18.6
2 1 5 24 237 25.0 -18.6 -3.2 18.5 -65.1 -20.4
3 1 6 84 321 20.0 -2.0 -1.8 -59.9 -42.3 -20.4
4 4 10 175 496 25.0 10.6 -2.5 -63.0 -45.5 -18.0
5 2 12 920 1,416 20.0 8.2 -2.9 -6.0 -41.9 -15.3
6 1 13 20 1,436 8.3 11.3 -2.8 -71.5 -34.2 -66.2
7 3 16 190 1,626 14.3 14.6 -2.6 -68.5 -9.8 -63.0
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25000 96.6 96.3 96.6 0.2 0.3 0.4
26 99.1 98.9 99.2 2.5 2.8 2.7
27 100.0 100.0 100.0 0.9 1.1 0.8
28 100.2 100.3 99.9 0.2 0.3 -0.1
29 100.6 100.8 100.4 0.4 0.5 0.5
290 10O 100.2 100.4 100.0 -0.2 -0.2 -0.2 0.5 0.7 0.4
2 100.1 100.3 99.8 -0.2 -0.1 -0.1 0.2 0.4 0.3
3 100.1 100.3 99.9 0.0 0.0 0.1 0.2 0.4 0.2
4 100.5 100.7 100.3 0.4 0.3 0.4 0.5 0.6 0.4
5 100.7 100.8 100.4 0.2 0.1 0.1 0.4 0.6 0.4
6 100.6 100.6 100.2 -0.1 -0.2 -0.1 0.5 0.4 0.4
7 100.4 100.4 100.1 -0.2 -0.2 -0.2 0.3 0.2 0.4
8 100.6 100.7 100.3 0.3 0.2 0.2 0.4 0.4 0.7
9 100.8 101.0 100.5 0.2 0.4 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.7
10 100.9 101.2 100.6 0.1 0.1 0.0 0.2 0.2 0.2
11 101.2 101.3 100.9 0.3 0.2 0.4 0.2 0.3 0.6
12 101.4 101.5 101.2 0.2 0.2 0.3 0.9 0.9 1.0
300 10 101.6 101.7 101.3 0.3 0.2 0.1 1.4 1.3 1.4
2 101.6 101.7 101.3 0.0 0.0 0.0 1.6 1.4 1.5
3 101.5 101.4 101.0 -0.2 -0.3 -0.3 1.4 1.1 1.1
4 101.4 101.2 100.9 -0.1 -0.2 -0.1 0.9 0.5 0.6
5 101.7 101.4 101.0 0.2 0.2 0.1 0.9 0.6 0.7
6 101.5 101.3 100.9 -0.1 -0.1 -0.1 0.9 0.6 0.7
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250 14,142 11,612 2,195 335 3.1 3.5 250 1.353
26 14,979 12,122 2,253 604 4.4 2.7 26 1.259
27 15,494 12,611 2,275 608 4.0 3.2 27 1.178
28 15,824 12,907 2,307 610 2.3 3.3 28 1.069
29 16,228 13,257 2,352 619 2.7 2.8 29 1,006
290 20 15,796 12,902 0.4 2,292 602 2.1 3.7 290 0 20 1.060
3 15,925 13,004 0.8 2,313 608 2.8 3.4 3 1.052
4 15,841 12,922 -0.6 2,312 607 2.2 3.9 4 1.047
5 15,910 12,991 0.5 2,314 605 2.9 3.8 5 1.039
6 15,936 13,020 0.2 2,312 604 2.8 3.7 6 1.034
7 16,025 13,097 0.6 2,320 608 2.9 3.7 7 1.028
8 16,077 13,145 0.4 2,322 610 3.1 3.6 8 1.026
9 16,080 13,121 -0.2 2,342 617 3.0 3.5 9 1.021
10 16,015 13,067 -0.4 2,335 613 2.6 3.3 10 1.017
11 16,091 13,145 0.6 2,332 614 3.2 2.9 11 1.013
12 16,228 13,257 0.9 2,352 619 2.7 2.8 12 1.006
300 10 16,116 13,167 -0.7 2,333 616 2.5 2.8 300 010 1.002
2 16,157 13,205 0.3 2,339 613 2.3 2.6 2 0.999
3 15,900 12,920 -2.2 2,344 636/ -0.6 2.6 goos 0.992
4 16,148 13,190 2.1 2,329 629 2.1 2.9 gboo4 0.986
5 16,149 13,201 0.1 2,330 618 1.6 2.6 goaos 0.979
6 16,212 13,255 0.4 2,334 623 1.8 2.9 gooe 0.973
7 16,228 13,265 0.1 2,334 629 1.3
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25 839,615 -3,890 301,958 2,182
26 835,016 -4,599 303,808 1,850
27 832,832 -2,184 302,109 -1,699
28 828,388 -4,444 304,646 2,537
29 823,620 -4,768 307,514 2,868
290 10 827,910 =275 -4,518 305,109 70 2,693
2 827,391 -519 -4,569 305,063 -46 2,606

3 826,865 -526 -4,800 305,101 38 2,578

4 824,030 -2,835 -4,644 305,249 148 2,535

5 824,743 713 -4,734 306,526 1,277 2,663

6 824,466 =277 -4,809 306,758 232 2,713

7 824,220 -246 -4,832 306,917 159 2,718

8 823,991 -229 -4,914 307,101 184 2,680

9 823,818 -173 -4,862 307,289 188 2,781

10 823,620 -198 -4,768 307,514 225 2,868

11 823,672 52 -4,758 307,872 358 2,945

12 823,326 -346 -4,859 307,916 44 2,877

300 10 823,050 -276 -4,860 307,952 36 2,843
2 822,507 -543 -4,884 307,886 -66 2,823

3 821,879 -628 -4,986 307,926 40 2,825

4 818,865 -3,014 -5,165 307,884 -42 2,635

5 819,646 781 -5,097 309,011 1,127 2,485

6 819,565 -81 -4,901 309,342 331 2,584

7 819,426 -139 -4,794 309,649 307 2,732
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